
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

REMINDER 
 

WALK-ON FEE MUST BE PAID  
BEFORE ENTERING 

 ICE SURFACE. FAILURE TO DO 
SO WILL RESULT IN  

REMOVAL FROM THE 
 ICE SURFACE. 

 

LESSON SESSIONS 
ONLY PRIVATE LESSONS  

WITH HERTZ ARENA  
INSTRUCTORS ARE  

PERMITTED ON THE ICE  
DURING  SESSIONS 

 

COST 
$15.00 

 
10 PUNCH CARD 

$130.00 
 

1 
 
CLOSED 

 

2 
8:30-9:30PM 

3 
2:15-3:15PM LESSON 
3:30-4:30PM LESSON 
4:45-5:45PM LESSON 
6:00-7:00PM 
7:15-8:15PM 

4 
9:15-10:15AM LESSON 
10:30-11:30AM LESSON 
11:45-12:45PM LESSON 
2:45-3:45PM 
4:00-5:00PM 
5:15-6:15PM 
6:30-7:30PM 

5 
8:15-9:15PM 

6 
2:15-3:15PM 
3:30-4:30PM LESSON 

7 
2:15-3:15PM 
3:30-4:30PM LESSON 

8 9 10 11 
10:30-11:30AM LESSON 
11:45-12:45PM LESSON 
2:45-3:45PM 
5:30-6:30PM 

12 
8:15-9:15PM 

13 
2:15-3:15PM 
3:30-4:30PM LESSON 

14 
2:15-3:15PM 
3:30-4:30PM LESSON 

15 16 
2:15-3:15PM 
3:30-4:30PM LESSON 

17 
 

18 
7:45-8:45AM LESSON 
6:45-7:45PM 

19 
8:15-9:15PM 

20 
2:15-3:15PM LESSON 
3:30-4:30PM  

21 
2:15-3:15PM 
3:30-4:30PM LESSON 

22 23 
2:15-3:15PM 
3:30-4:30PM LESSON 

24 
7:30-8:30PM 
8:45-9:45PM 

25 
7:15-8:15PM LESSON 
8:30-9:30PM 

26 
8:15-9:15PM 

27 
2:15-3:15PM 
3:30-4:30PM LESSON 

28 
2:15-3:15PM 
3:30-4:30PM LESSON 
 

29 30 
2:15-3:15PM 
3:30-4:30PM LESSON 

31 SCHEDULE  
SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

CALL 948-7825 EXT 1306 

       

JANUARY 2025 STICK N PUCK  

FOR PRIVATE INSTRUCTOR LIST PLEASE GO TO : 
WWW.SKATEEVERBLADES.COM 

CLICK ON  THE HOCKEY TAB THEN CLICK ON THE 
HOCKEY LESSON’S TAB 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

STICK N PUCK GUIDELINES 
WWW.SKATEEVERBLADES.COM 

PARTICIPANTS MUST  REGISTER ONLINE AT WWW.SKATEEVERBLADES.COM. CLICK ON STICK N PUCK TAB  
 

 
LIMITED TO 20 SKATERS/AND OR GOALIES 

 
WALK ON FEE OF $15.00 MUST BE PAID AT THE RECREATION FRONT DESK BEFORE  PARTICIPANT ENTERS THE ICE SURFACE 

 
PRIVATE LESSONS CAN NOT BE TAUGHT ON STICK N PUCK ICE SESSIONS. ONLY ON LESSONS ICE SESSIONS. 

 
 

NO MORE THAN THREE PARTICIPANTS CAN HAVE A GROUP LESSON DURING LESSON ICE.   
 

30 MINUTE LESSONS BEGIN AT THE START OF THE SESSION OR AT THE HALF WAY POINT 
 

30 MINUTE LESSONS LAST 30 MINUTES…..NOT 45 MINUTES OR AN HOUR 
 

DO NOT ENTER THE ICE SURFACE UNTIL THE ICE RESURFACER DOORS ARE CLOSED 
 

ONLY HERTZ ARENA INSTRUCTORS ARE PERMITTEDTO TEACH LESSONS 
 

INSTRUCTORS  MUST WEAR GLOVES, SKATES, AND HELMET 
 
 

PARTICIPANTS MUST WEAR FULL ICE HOCKEY GEAR: SKATES, HELMET, HOCKEY PANTS, GLOVES, SHIN PADS, ELBOW PADS SHOULDER PADS 
 
 

USE LOCKER ROOMS DESIGNATED FOR THE STICK N PUCK SESSION YOU PAID FOR TO AVOID LOCKER ROOM CONFUSION 
 

GOALIES PAY FOR STICK N PUCK 
 

LOOK BEFORE SHOOTING 
 

DO NOT SHOOT PUCKS ONCE  ICE RESURFACER DOORS OPEN 
 

ASSIST IN PICKING UP THE PUCKS AND MOVING THE NETS 
 

LESSONS ICE DESIGNATED SESSIONS  ARE  FOR PRIVATE LESSONS ONLY TAUGHT BY THE  HERTZ  ARENA INSTRUCTORS.  
 

PUNCH CARDS ARE NOT ACCEPTED OVER THE PHONE.  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 


