

JANUARY 2025 STICK N PUCK



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
REMINDER WALK-ON FEE MUST BE PAID BEFORE ENTERING ICE SURFACE. FAILURE TO DO SO WILL RESULT IN REMOVAL FROM THE ICE SURFACE.	LESSON SESSIONS ONLY PRIVATE LESSONS WITH HERTZ ARENA INSTRUCTORS ARE PERMITTED ON THE ICE DURING SESSIONS	COST \$15.00 10 PUNCH CARD \$130.00	1 CLOSED	2 8:30-9:30 PM	3 2:15-3:15PM LESSON 3:30-4:30PM LESSON 4:45-5:45PM LESSON 6:00-7:00PM 7:15-8:15PM	4 9:15-10:15AM LESSON 10:30-11:30AM LESSON 11:45-12:45PM LESSON 2:45-3:45PM 4:00-5:00PM 5:15-6:15PM 6:30-7:30PM
5 8:15-9:15 PM	6 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM LESSON	7 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM LESSON	8	9	10	11 10:30-11:30AM LESSON 11:45-12:45PM LESSON 2:45-3:45PM 5:30-6:30PM
12 8:15-9:15 PM	13 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM LESSON	14 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM LESSON	15	16 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM LESSON	17	18 7:45-8:45AM LESSON 6:45-7:45PM
19 8:15-9:15 PM	20 2:15-3:15 PM LESSON 3:30-4:30 PM	21 2:15-3:15 PM 3:30-4:30 PM LESSON	22	23 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM LESSON	24 7:30-8:30 PM 8:45-9:45 PM	25 7:15-8:15PM LESSON 8:30-9:30PM
26 8:15-9:15 PM	27 2:15-3:15 PM 3:30-4:30 PM LESSON	28 2:15-3:15 PM 3:30-4:30 PM LESSON	29	30 2:15-3:15PM 3:30-4:30PM LESSON	31	SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE CALL 948-7825 EXT 1306
FOR PRIVATE INSTRUCTOR LIST PLEASE GO TO: WWW.SKATEEVERBLADES.COM CLICK ON THE HOCKEY TAB THEN CLICK ON THE HOCKEY LESSON'S TAB						Arena



STICK N PUCK GUIDELINES Hertz Arena WWW.SKATEEVERBLADES.COM



PARTICIPANTS MUST REGISTER ONLINE AT WWW.SKATEEVERBLADES.COM. CLICK ON STICK N PUCK TAB

LIMITED TO 20 SKATERS/AND OR GOALIES

WALK ON FEE OF \$15.00 MUST BE PAID AT THE RECREATION FRONT DESK BEFORE PARTICIPANT ENTERS THE ICE SURFACE

PRIVATE LESSONS CAN NOT BE TAUGHT ON STICK N PUCK ICE SESSIONS. ONLY ON LESSONS ICE SESSIONS.

NO MORE THAN THREE PARTICIPANTS CAN HAVE A GROUP LESSON DURING LESSON ICE.

30 MINUTE LESSONS BEGIN AT THE START OF THE SESSION OR AT THE HALF WAY POINT

30 MINUTE LESSONS LAST 30 MINUTES.....NOT 45 MINUTES OR AN HOUR

DO NOT ENTER THE ICE SURFACE UNTIL THE ICE RESURFACER DOORS ARE CLOSED

ONLY HERTZ ARENA INSTRUCTORS ARE PERMITTEDTO TEACH LESSONS

INSTRUCTORS MUST WEAR GLOVES, SKATES, AND HELMET

PARTICIPANTS MUST WEAR FULL ICE HOCKEY GEAR: SKATES, HELMET, HOCKEY PANTS, GLOVES, SHIN PADS, ELBOW PADS SHOULDER PADS

USE LOCKER ROOMS DESIGNATED FOR THE STICK N PUCK SESSION YOU PAID FOR TO AVOID LOCKER ROOM CONFUSION GOALIES PAY FOR STICK N PUCK

LOOK BEFORE SHOOTING

DO NOT SHOOT PUCKS ONCE ICE RESURFACER DOORS OPEN

ASSIST IN PICKING UP THE PUCKS AND MOVING THE NETS

LESSONS ICE DESIGNATED SESSIONS ARE FOR PRIVATE LESSONS ONLY TAUGHT BY THE HERTZ ARENA INSTRUCTORS.

PUNCH CARDS ARE NOT ACCEPTED OVER THE PHONE.